IHSAA OFFICIAL REGIONAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT

Center School: Jay County High School

Date: 2-4-06 Tournament Director:

Individual Results

103 lbs.

First Name, Last Name
Will Sheets

Bryant Whitaker

Doug Ferris

Chase Sprunger

S e N e

112 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
Tyson Bercot

Josh Mann

Derek Nelson

Jordan Moran

AR

119 lbs.

First Name, Last Name
Marcus Miller

Blake Harner

Bill Frauhiger

Jordan Jones

ok wbdE

125 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
Josh Smith

Blake Genth

Spencer Hayworth
Sergio Bonilla

ok wbdhE

Grade

gth
12th

Grade
1 1th
1Oth
1 1th
1 1th

Grade
12th
12th
12th
1 1th

Grade
12th
12th
12th
12th

Craig Campbell

W-L Rec.
28-8

29-4
27-12
30-6

W-L Rec.
36-0
33-5
32-7
27-7

W-L Rec.
26-1
33-1
36-3
30-8

W-L Rec.
37-0
30-2
30-9
27-7

School

Bellmont

Muncie Southside
Norwell

South Adams

School

Adams Central
South Adams
Bellmont
Delta

School

Muncie Southside
Norwell

Southern Wells
Winchester

School
Yorktown
Adams Central
South Adams
Delta



130 Ibs.

o0k wbhE

First Name, Last Name
Ben Nicely

Christian Baer

Adam Boxell

Max Hackman

135 Ibs.

AR

First Name, Last Name
Matt Irwin

James King

Kyle Mosier

Trey Shultz

140 lbs.

ok wbdE

First Name, Last Name
Justin Combs

Tyler Baker

Joel Hartsell

Kurt Hess

145 Ibs.

ok wbhE

First Name, Last Name
Casey Bradley

Nathan Scherer

Josh Lewis

Ryan Phenis

152 Ibs.

o wbdE

First Name, Last Name
Vince McAfee

James Lewis

Ryan Baker

Dusty Bisel

Grade
12th
12th
12th
12th

Grade
12th
12th

gth

Grade
11th

12th
12th

Grade
12th
12th
1 1th
10"

Grade
12th
12th
1Oth
12th

W-L Rec.

36-1
37-3
22-6
25-10

W-L Rec.

37-0
25-3
30-7
18-14

W-L Rec.

33-0
19-6
32-6
33-4

W-L Rec.

32-1
33-1
26-10
26-12

W-L Rec.

32-5
34-1
28-10
23-7

School
Yorktown
South Adams
Southern Wells
Bellmont

School

Bellmont

Muncie Southside
Yorktown

Adams Central

School

Muncie Southside
Bellmont

Bluffton

Jay County

School

Muncie Southside
Bellmont

Norwell
Winchester

School

Adams Central
Norwell
Bellmont
Delta



160 Ibs.

1

AR

AR

First Name, Last Name
Jon Kiefer

Brandon Gaskill

Zac Osborn

Robert Ralston

71 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
Michael Burke

Ben Bultemeier

Roger Pickens

Bill Spahr

189 Ibs.

ok wbdE

First Name, Last Name
Travis Wilder

Sam Rich

Caleb Jones

Josh Kimberlin

215 Ibs.

ok wbhE

First Name, Last Name
Hunter Harper

Robert Osborne

Ron Harris

Kevin Driskill

275 Ibs.

o wbdE

First Name, Last Name
Jacob Reams

Keagan Frazier

Victor Bultemeier
Zachary Hollowell

Grade
12th
1 1th
12th
12th

Grade
12th
1Oth
1Oth
12th

Grade
12th
12th
12th
1 1th

Grade
1Oth
12th
1 1th
12th

Grade
1 1th
12th
12th
12th

W-L Rec.

21-4
31-6
26-11
26-13

W-L Rec.

36-1
15-7
28-10
33-5

W-L Rec.

34-3
28-6
24-2
27-11

W-L Rec.

27-3
34-3
33-4
20-10

W-L Rec.

32-4
28-7
29-8
14-8

School
Bellmont
Adams Central
Muncie Central
Jay County

School
Yorktown
Bellmont
Adams Central
Jay County

School

Adams Central
Bellmont

Randolph Southern
South Adams

School

Norwell
Daleville
Winchester
Monroe Central

School

Muncie Central
Randolph Southern
Bellmont

Muncie Southside



Officials

1. Greg Moe

2. James Bopp

3. Keith Mughmaw
4 Donald Terheide
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