

IHSAA OFFICIAL REGIONAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT

Center School: Jay County High School

Date: 2-4-06 Tournament Director: Craig Campbell

Individual Results

103 lbs.

	First Name, Last Name	Grade	W-L Rec.	School
1.	Will Sheets	9 th	28-8	Bellmont
2.	Bryant Whitaker	9 th	29-4	Muncie Southside
3.	Doug Ferris	12 th	27-12	Norwell
4.	Chase Sprunger	9 th	30-6	South Adams
5.				
6				

112 lbs.

	First Name, Last Name	Grade	W-L Rec.	School
1.	Tyson Bercot	11 th	36-0	Adams Central
2.	Josh Mann	10 th	33-5	South Adams
3.	Derek Nelson	11 th	32-7	Bellmont
4.	Jordan Moran	11 th	27-7	Delta
5.				

119 lbs.

6.

	First Name, Last Name	Grade	W-L Rec.	School
1.	Marcus Miller	12 th	26-1	Muncie Southside
2.	Blake Harner	12 th	33-1	Norwell
3.	Bill Frauhiger	12 th	36-3	Southern Wells
4.	Jordan Jones	11 th	30-8	Winchester
5.				
6.				

125 lbs.

	First Name, Last Name	Grade	W-L Rec.	School
1.	Josh Smith	12 th	37-0	Yorktown
2.	Blake Genth	12 th	30-2	Adams Central
3.	Spencer Hayworth	12 th	30-9	South Adams
4.	Sergio Bonilla	12 th	27-7	Delta
_				

5.

6.

1	30	lbs
---	----	-----

	First Name, Last Name	Grade	W-L Rec.	School
1.	Ben Nicely	12 th	36-1	Yorktown
2.	Christian Baer	12 th	37-3	South Adams
3.	Adam Boxell	12 th	22-6	Southern Wells
4.	Max Hackman	12 th	25-10	Bellmont
5.				
6.				

135 lbs.

	First Name, Last Name	Grade	W-L Rec.	School
1.	Matt Irwin	12 th	37-0	Bellmont
2.	James King	12 th	25-3	Muncie Southside
3.	Kyle Mosier	9 th	30-7	Yorktown
4.	Trey Shultz	9 th	18-14	Adams Central
5.				
6.				

140 lbs.

	First Name, Last Name	Grade	W-L Rec.	School
1.	Justin Combs	11 th	33-0	Muncie Southside
2.	Tyler Baker	9 th	19-6	Bellmont
3.	Joel Hartsell	12 th	32-6	Bluffton
4.	Kurt Hess	12 th	33-4	Jay County
5.				
6.				

145 lbs.

	First Name, Last Name	Grade	W-L Rec.	School
1.	Casey Bradley	12 th	32-1	Muncie Southside
2.	Nathan Scherer	12 th	33-1	Bellmont
3.	Josh Lewis	11 th	26-10	Norwell
4.	Ryan Phenis	10 th	26-12	Winchester
5.				
6.				

152 lbs.

	First Name, Last Name	Grade	W-L Rec.	School
1.	Vince McAfee	12 th	32-5	Adams Central
2.	James Lewis	12 th	34-1	Norwell
3.	Ryan Baker	10 th	28-10	Bellmont
4.	Dusty Bisel	12 th	23-7	Delta
5.				

1	40	lhc
- 1	Oυ	102

	First Name, Last Name	Grade	W-L Rec.	School
1.	Jon Kiefer	12 th	21-4	Bellmont
2.	Brandon Gaskill	11 th	31-6	Adams Central
3.	Zac Osborn	12 th	26-11	Muncie Central
4.	Robert Ralston	12 th	26-13	Jay County
5.				

6.

171 lbs.

	First Name, Last Name	Grade	W-L Rec.	School
1.	Michael Burke	12 th	36-1	Yorktown
2.	Ben Bultemeier	10 th	15-7	Bellmont
3.	Roger Pickens	10 th	28-10	Adams Central
4.	Bill Spahr	12 th	33-5	Jay County
5.				
6.				

189 lbs.

	First Name, Last Name	Grade	W-L Rec.	School
1.	Travis Wilder	12 th	34-3	Adams Central
2.	Sam Rich	12 th	28-6	Bellmont
3.	Caleb Jones	12 th	24-2	Randolph Southern
4.	Josh Kimberlin	11 th	27-11	South Adams
5.				
6.				

215 lbs.

	First Name, Last Name	Grade	W-L Rec.	School
1.	Hunter Harper	10 th	27-3	Norwell
2.	Robert Osborne	12 th	34-3	Daleville
3.	Ron Harris	11 th	33-4	Winchester
4.	Kevin Driskill	12 th	20-10	Monroe Central
5.				

6.

275 lbs.

	First Name, Last Name	Grade	W-L Rec.	School
1.	Jacob Reams	11 th	32-4	Muncie Central
2.	Keagan Frazier	12 th	28-7	Randolph Southern
3.	Victor Bultemeier	12 th	29-8	Bellmont
4.	Zachary Hollowell	12 th	14-8	Muncie Southside
_				

5.

Officials

- 1. Greg Moe
- 2. James Bopp
- 3. Keith Mughmaw
- 4. Donald Terheide

G: Word/wrestling/schools/resultsheetregionalelectronic.doc